
WASHINGTON, D.C. Sci-
entists from the world’s leading
research center for com and wheat
announceda victory in combatting
"leafrust,” a blight that has been a
scourge of wheat since Ancient
Roman times. Wheat is the
world’s second most important
food crop and is grown on more
acres of land than any other cereal.

The announcement was made
by the Mexico-based International
Maize and Wheat Improvement
Center (CIMMYT) at Internation-
al Centers Week, the annual meet-
ing of donas and representatives
of CIMMYT and 17 other
research centers that comprise the
Consultative Group on Interna-
tional Agricultural Research

(CGIAR). The CGIAR, which
seeks to increase the world food
supply through agricultural
research programs, is supported
by 40 countries, private founda-
tions, and international
organizations.

CIMMYT researchers discov-
ered the “cure” for leaf rust in an
old Brazilian-grown wheat plant

BASEMENT OIL STORAGE TANKS
Capacity
(Gallons)

Size Gauge
[Thickness]

Weight
[Pounds)

Type Price FOB
Ouarryville

27"x44'/4 "x6O"
27"x44’/4 "xSO11

Vertical
Horizontal

$133.00
$133.00

275
275

27"x44’/4 "x6O"
27"x44,/4 "x6O"

275
275

Vertical
Horizontal

$147.00
$147.00

BASEMENT OIL STORAGE TOUGH TANKS
Capacity
(Gallons)

Size Gauge
'hickness)

Weight
[Pounds'

Type Price FOB
Quarryville

27"x44'/» ”x6O”
27"x44'/« "x6O”

Vertical
Horizontal

$147.00
$147.00

27"x44% "x6O"
27,ix44'/4 "xeO"

279
279

Vertical
Horizontal

$162.00
$162.00

27"x44% "x72"
27"x44'/» "x72"

12
12 -

Vertical
Horizontal

$216.00
$216.00

“LIGHT DUTY” SKID TANKS
Capacity
(Gallons)

Hameter .ength Gauge
[Thickness)

Weight
[Pounds) Quarryville

3'2”
4'o”
4'o"
4’o"

s'o”
5'5”
5’5”
10’9"

355
530
643
1183

$279.00
$413.00
$465.00
$711.00

NEW STEEL UNDERGROUND
FUEL STORAGE TANKS

Capacity
(Gallons)

Diameter Length Gauge
[Thickness]

Weight
[Pounds]

Price FOB
Quarryville

$208.00
$354.00
$498.00

Scientists Conquer Wheat Killer
that provides natural protection
against the disease. The Brazilian
wheat’s resistance has been found
to provide long-term defense
against the disease even though it
can change form and attack
repeatedly. The development
could have important implications
for U.S. wheat farmers, particular-
ly in Kansas and northern Oklaho-
ma, where the winter wheat crop
has recently suffered a major
assault by the disease.

“After more than two decades
of research in the field, we’ve
finally beaten leaf rust without the
use of deadly chemicals,” said

“Some 10 million acres of
wheat harvested in the region suf-
fered an average yield loss of 15
percent, and some fields lost as
much as 30 percent of their crop,”
said Roelfs. This amounts to an
estimated loss of $9O million for
the region’s farmers.

Among U.S. winter wheat far-
mers, gaining leaf rust resistance
has not been a priority because
normal hard freezes break the leaf

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 7, 1992-C5

rust cycle. However, with chang-
ing weather patterns and resulting
mild winters, these wheal crops
are now in peril.

“Although the cure is at hand,
much work needs to be done to
install leaf-rust resistance into
wheat worldwide and permanent-
ly remove it as an economic
threat,” said CIMMYT’s Winkel-
mann. “This can only be done
through systematic breeding pro-
grams and agricultural coopera-
tion among countries around the
world.”

CIMMYT is distrubuting the
leafrust-resistant wheat to farmers
and scientists in more than 100
countries as part of its internation-
al testing network, which annually
sends out one million packets of
seeds. Other CIMMYT wheats
provide protection against a range
of diseases, drought, and toxic
soils.

CIMMYT is a nonprofit, scien-
tific research and training organi-
zation headquartered in El Batan,
Mexico,

285
550

1,000

3'o"
4-0"
4'o"

5'6"
6’o”
10'8"

12
7

•7

277
738
1,158

NEW STEEL UNDERGROUND
STI-Pa FUEL STORAGE TANKS
Capacity
(Gallons)

285
550

1,000

Diameter

3'o”
4'o”
4'o"

Length

5’6"
6'o"
10'8"

Gauge
(Thickness)

10
7
7

Weight
[Pounds)

359
831

1,266

Price FOB
Quarryville

2,000 Gal Through 30,000 Gal Prices On Request

$ 651.00
$ 607.00
$1036.00

The STI-P3 tanks bear Underwriters’ Underground Label, STI-P3 Label, 30-year
limited warranty. The STI-P3 tanks are equipped with sacrificial galvanic anodes,
urethane paint and dielectric bushings. The STI-P3 are equipped with the Protec-
tion Prover II (to monitor anode voltage).

NEW GASBOY AND FILL-RITE
FUEL PUMPS WflUBSi

TO
HAMIISUIO,

LOW PRICE PROTECTION
POLICY:

Within 30 days of purchase if someone
advertisesor offers at a lowerprice the same
tank you have already purchased from us,
let us know, because we’ll pay you the
difference!

An Additional 1% DISCOUNT is offere
if paid by Cash Money or Certified Ch

HOWARD E. GROFF CO.
Over Forty Years of Reliable Service
Fuel Oil and Gasoline Mon.-Fri.

111 E. State Street, Quarryville, PA 17566
Phone: 717-786-2166

HOURS;
8 AM - 4 PM

Problem Water?
Odor? Bad Taste? Stains? Iron? Manganese?

Mineral Buildup? Color? Bacteria? Virus?
Harmful Micro-organisms? Hydrogen Sulfide?

THM Precursors? Other Contaminants?

Do You Have Any Problems With:
* Scours
* Digestion
* Mastitis

* Smaltllftter Size
* Too Much Medication m If M
* Milk Production 7*
* Poor Feed Efficiency I
* Algae in Drinking Cups \p\
* Bad Conception Rate «

Could Water Be Your Problem?
Complete Farm Water Treating

System
A Farm Water System that is designed to clean the water on
your farm with one of natures most powerful purifying agents

Condensed Oxygen (Ozone).

Wlregon ”-nsrCONDITIONING INC 717-656 8380

275
275

275
275
330
330

300
500
500
1000

210
210


