Scientists Conquer Wheat Killer

WASHINGTON, D.C. - Scientists from the world's leading research center for corn and wheat announced a victory in combatting "leaf rust," a blight that has been a scourge of wheat since Ancient Roman times. Wheat is the world's second most important food crop and is grown on more

TAN

TAN

TAN

TAN

TAN

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS TANKS TANKS TANKS TANKS

TANKS TANKS TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS TANKS. TANKS

TANKS

IANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

IANKS

TANKS

TANKS

The announcement was made by the Mexico-based International Maize and Wheat Improvement Center (CIMMYT) at International Centers Week, the annual meeting of donors and representatives of CIMMYT and 17 other research centers that comprise the Consultative Group on Internaacres of land than any other cereal. tional Agricultural Research

(CGIAR). The CGIAR, which seeks to increase the world food supply through agricultural research programs, is supported by 40 countries, private foundations, and international organizations.

CIMMYT researchers discovered the "cure" for leaf rust in an old Brazilian-grown wheat plant

that provides natural protection against the disease. The Brazilian wheat's resistance has been found to provide long-term defense against the disease even though it can change form and attack repeatedly. The development could have important implications for U.S. wheat farmers, particularly in Kansas and northern Oklahoma, where the winter wheat crop has recently suffered a major assault by the disease.

"After more than two decades of research in the field, we've finally beaten leaf rust without the use of deadly chemicals," said

"Some 10 million acres of wheat harvested in the region suffered an average yield loss of 15 percent, and some fields lost as much as 30 percent of their crop," said Roelfs. This amounts to an estimated loss of \$90 million for the region's farmers.

Among U.S. winter wheat farmers, gaining leaf rust resistance has not been a priority because normal hard freezes break the leaf rust cycle. However, with changing weather patterns and resulting mild winters, these wheat crops are now in peril.

"Although the cure is at hand, much work needs to be done to install leaf-rust resistance into wheat worldwide and permanently remove it as an economic threat," said CIMMYT's Winkelmann. "This can only be done through systematic breeding programs and agricultural cooperation among countries around the world."

CIMMYT is distrubuting the leaf rust-resistant wheat to farmers and scientists in more than 100 countries as part of its international testing network, which annually sends out one million packets of seeds. Other CIMMYT wheats provide protection against a range of diseases, drought, and toxic soils.

CIMMYT is a nonprofit, scientific research and training organization headquartered in El Batan, Mexico.

AMERICA'S HEALTH KICK



KS Ks	B	ASE	MENT	OIL S	STOR/	AGE ⁻	TANKS
KS		Capacity (Gallons)	Size	Gauge (Thickness)	Weight (Pounds)	Туре	Price FOB Quarryville
KS		275	27"x44¼ "x60"	14	210	Vertical	\$133.00
Ks		275	27"x44¼ "x60"	14	210	Horizontal	\$133.00
KS	:	275	27"x44¼ "x60"	12	275	Vertical	\$147.00
KS		275	27"x44¼ "x60"	12	275	Horizontal	\$147.00

BASEMENT OIL STORAGE TOUGH TANKS

Capacity (Gallons)	Size	Gauge (Thickness)	Weight (Pounds)	Туре	Price FOB Quarryville
275	27"x44¼ "x60"	14	213	Vertical	\$147.00
275	27"x44¼ "x60"	14	213	Horizontal	\$147.00
275	27"x44¼ "x60"	12	279	Vertical	\$162.00
275	27"x44¼ "x60"	12	279 -	Horizontal	\$162.00
330	27"x44¼ "x72"	12	320	Vertical	\$216.00
330	27"x44¼ "x72"	12 ·	320	Horizontal	\$216.00

"LIGHT DUTY" SKID TANKS

(Gallons)	Diameter	Length	Gauge (Thickness)	(Pounds)	Price FOB Quarryville
300	3'2"	5'0"	12	355	\$279.00
500	4'0"	5'5"	12	530	\$413.00
500	4'0"	5'5"	10	648	\$465.00
1000	4'0"	10'9"	10	1183	\$711.00

NEW STEEL UNDERGROUND FUEL STORAGE TANKS

Capacity (Gallons)	Diameter	Length	Gauge (Thickness)	Weight (Pounds)	Price FOB Quarryville
285	3'0"	5'6"	12	277	\$208.00
550	4'0''	6'0''	7	738	\$354.00
1,000	4'0"	10'8"	۰7	1,158	\$498.00

NEW STEEL UNDERGROUND STI-P3 FUEL STORAGE TANKS

Capacity (Gallons)	Diameter	Length	Gauge (Thickness)	Weight (Pounds)	Price FOB Quarryville
285	3'0"	5'6"	10	359	\$ 651.00
550 1,000	4'0" 4'0"	6'0" 10'8"	77	831 <u>1,266</u>	\$ 807.00 \$1036.00

2,000 Gai Through 30,000 Gai Prices On Request

The STI-P3 tanks bear Underwriters' Underground Label, STI-P3 Label, 30-year limited warranty. The STI-P3 tanks are equipped with sacrificial galvanic anodes, urethane paint and dielectric bushings. The STI-P3 are equipped with the Protection Prover II (to monitor anode voltage).

NEW GASBOY AND FILL-RITE PUMPS FUEL



Breeding Small Litter Size * * Too Much Medication * Milk Production * Poor Feed Efficiency * Algae in Drinking Cups * Bad Conception Rate **Could Water Be Your Problem? Complete Farm Water Treating** System A Farm Water System that is designed to clean the water on your farm with one of natures most powerful purifying agents Condensed Oxygen (Ozone). 335 Quarry Rd., Leola, Pa. 17540 **FIH** 717-656-8380 WATER CONDITIONING INC